
Route: 23-029-1   Run: 23-029-1 AM
Route: 23-029-1 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-1
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-1 AM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:39 AM PITCHERS RD
2 7:39 AM 61 PITCHERS RD
3 7:40 AM CUMBYS RD; HOPEALL & PITCHERS RD; HOPEALL
4 7:42 AM GILBERTS RD & MOUNT EAGLE DR
5 7:43 AM 32 CUMBYS RD; HOPEALL; A0B  : 2027-06-30
6 7:44 AM 4TH HOUSE PAST BRIDGE ON LEFT
7 7:44 AM 7:45 AM LANE ON LEFT
8 7:47 AM WHARF TURNAROUND
9 7:48 AM PERRYS RD
10 7:49 AM ORANGE HOUSE ON RIGHT
11 7:49 AM TOP OF HILL
12 7:51 AM 13 HOPEALL RD; HOPEALL; A0B
13 7:53 AM 1ST HOUSE ON LEFT
14 7:53 AM 12 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B
15 7:53 AM 7:54 AM MILL RD; GREENS HARBOUR & HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
16 7:54 AM 44 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
17 7:55 AM HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR & LEWIS REIDS RD; GREENS HARBOUR
18 7:56 AM 7:57 AM OLD TRACK RD; GREENS HARBOUR & HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
19 7:57 AM SAUNDERS MILL
20 7:57 AM 7:58 AM BUS SHELTER ON RIGHT
21 7:58 AM 7:59 AM TOP OF HILL LANE ON RIGHT
22 7:59 AM GREY HOUSE ON LEFT
23 7:59 AM 8:00 AM BUS SHELTER ON RIGHT
24 8:00 AM 8:01 AM END OF ROAD BEFORE TURNING LEFT
25 8:02 AM BUS SHELTER
26 8:03 AM 8:04 AM CROCKERS HILL; GREENS HARBOUR & TRACK RD; GREENS HARBOUR
27 8:07 AM 529 EAST SIDE RD
28 8:08 AM BUS SHELTER
29 8:11 AM 8:12 AM 13 MARCHS RD
30 8:12 AM JUST BEFORE WHARF
31 8:15 AM WEST SIDE RD; DIVISION NO. 1, SUBD. E & SIMMONS RD; DIVISION NO. 1, SUBD. E
32 8:15 AM 8:16 AM WEST SIDE RD & OLD HOPEALL RD
33 8:16 AM 1ST LANE ON LEFT
34 8:21 AM 373 WEST SIDE RD; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B
35 8:22 AM BLUE BUS SHELTER
36 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Acreman Elementary Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 1 of 18



Route: 23-029-1   Run: 23-029-1 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 2 of 18



Route: 23-029-1   Run: 23-029-1 PM
Route: 23-029-1 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-1
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-1 PM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:30 PM 2:45 PM Acreman Elementary Driveway  : 2026-06-30
2 2:46 PM 44 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
3 2:46 PM 2:47 PM MILL RD; GREENS HARBOUR & HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
4 2:47 PM 12 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B
5 2:47 PM 1ST HOUSE ON LEFT
6 2:48 PM 2:49 PM 13 HOPEALL RD; HOPEALL; A0B
7 2:50 PM TOP OF HILL
8 2:51 PM ORANGE HOUSE ON RIGHT
9 2:52 PM PERRYS RD
10 2:52 PM WHARF TURNAROUND
11 2:55 PM LANE ON LEFT
12 2:56 PM 4TH HOUSE PAST BRIDGE ON LEFT
13 2:56 PM 2:57 PM 32 CUMBYS RD; HOPEALL; A0B  : 2027-06-30
14 2:58 PM GILBERTS RD & MOUNT EAGLE DR
15 3:00 PM CUMBYS RD; HOPEALL & PITCHERS RD; HOPEALL
16 3:01 PM 61 PITCHERS RD
17 3:01 PM PITCHERS RD
18 3:12 PM 3:13 PM HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR & LEWIS REIDS RD; GREENS HARBOUR
19 3:14 PM 3:15 PM OLD TRACK RD; GREENS HARBOUR & HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR
20 3:15 PM SAUNDERS MILL
21 3:15 PM 3:16 PM BUS SHELTER ON RIGHT
22 3:16 PM 3:17 PM TOP OF HILL LANE ON RIGHT
23 3:17 PM GREY HOUSE ON LEFT
24 3:17 PM 3:18 PM BUS SHELTER ON RIGHT
25 3:19 PM 3:20 PM END OF ROAD BEFORE TURNING LEFT
26 3:20 PM BUS SHELTER
27 3:22 PM CROCKERS HILL; GREENS HARBOUR & TRACK RD; GREENS HARBOUR
28 3:26 PM 529 EAST SIDE RD
29 3:26 PM BUS SHELTER
30 3:27 PM 13 MARCHS RD
31 3:31 PM JUST BEFORE WHARF
32 3:33 PM 3:34 PM WEST SIDE RD; DIVISION NO. 1, SUBD. E & SIMMONS RD; DIVISION NO. 1, SUBD. E
33 3:34 PM 3:35 PM WEST SIDE RD & OLD HOPEALL RD
34 3:35 PM 1ST LANE ON LEFT
35 3:37 PM BLUE BUS SHELTER
36 3:37 PM 373 WEST SIDE RD; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 4 of 18



Route: 23-029-1   Run: 23-029-1 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 5 of 18



Route: 23-029-2   Run: 23-029-2 AM
Route: 23-029-2 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-2
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-2 AM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:04 AM HIGHWAY 80 & OLD HWY
2 8:04 AM 8:05 AM 160 HIGHWAY 80
3 8:05 AM 8:06 AM 140 HIGHWAY 80
4 8:06 AM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & OLD HWY; CAVENDISH
5 8:06 AM 125 HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH; A0B
6 8:06 AM 8:07 AM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & OLD TRACK RD; CAVENDISH
7 8:07 AM HIGHWAY 80 & BANK RD
8 8:08 AM BEACHSIDE TAKEOUT
9 8:08 AM HIGHWAY 80 & BEACH RD
10 8:08 AM 8:09 AM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & POND RD; CAVENDISH
11 8:09 AM 23 HIGHWAY 80
12 8:11 AM 27 HARNUMS HILL
13 8:11 AM 8:12 AM HARNUMS HILL & HARNUMS PL
14 8:12 AM 68 HARNUMS HILL
15 8:13 AM HIGHWAY 80 & HARNUMS HILL
16 8:14 AM HIGHWAY 80 & LONG POND RD
17 8:15 AM 128 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B
18 8:16 AM HIGHWAY 80 & MAXS LANE
19 8:16 AM 4 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B
20 8:16 AM 8:17 AM HIGHWAY 80 & THE OLD TRACK
21 8:17 AM HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY & BURGESS LANE; WHITEWAY
22 8:18 AM HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR & BACKSIDE POND; GREENS HARBOUR
23 8:20 AM 8:21 AM 399 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B
24 8:23 AM 405 HIGHWAY 80

 : 2026-06-30

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 7 of 18



Route: 23-029-2   Run: 23-029-2 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 8 of 18



Route: 23-029-2   Run: 23-029-2 PM
Route: 23-029-2 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-2
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-2 PM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:30 PM 2:45 PM Acreman Elementary Driveway  : 2026-06-30
2 2:47 PM 405 HIGHWAY 80
3 2:49 PM 399 HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR; A0B
4 2:51 PM HIGHWAY 80; GREENS HARBOUR & BACKSIDE POND; GREENS HARBOUR
5 2:53 PM HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY & BURGESS LANE; WHITEWAY
6 2:53 PM 2:54 PM HIGHWAY 80 & THE OLD TRACK
7 2:54 PM 4 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B
8 2:54 PM HIGHWAY 80 & MAXS LANE
9 2:55 PM 128 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B
10 2:56 PM HIGHWAY 80 & LONG POND RD
11 2:57 PM HIGHWAY 80 & HARNUMS HILL
12 2:58 PM 68 HARNUMS HILL
13 2:58 PM 2:59 PM HARNUMS HILL & HARNUMS PL
14 2:59 PM 3:00 PM 27 HARNUMS HILL
15 3:01 PM 23 HIGHWAY 80
16 3:01 PM 3:02 PM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & POND RD; CAVENDISH
17 3:02 PM HIGHWAY 80 & BEACH RD
18 3:03 PM BEACHSIDE TAKEOUT
19 3:03 PM HIGHWAY 80 & BANK RD
20 3:04 PM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & OLD TRACK RD; CAVENDISH
21 3:04 PM 125 HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH; A0B
22 3:04 PM 3:05 PM HIGHWAY 80; CAVENDISH & OLD HWY; CAVENDISH
23 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 140 HIGHWAY 80
24 3:06 PM 3:07 PM 160 HIGHWAY 80
25 3:07 PM HIGHWAY 80 & OLD HWY

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 10 of 18



Route: 23-029-2   Run: 23-029-2 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-07-31 2:11 PM 11 of 18



Route: 23-029-3   Run: 23-029-3 AM
Route: 23-029-3 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-3
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-3 AM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 7:51 AM HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & ; HEART'S DESIRE

2
7:52

AM
7:53 AM 409 HIGHWAY 80

3 7:53 AM 324 HIGHWAY 80; HEARTS DESIRE; A0B
4 7:53 AM HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & ANDREWS LANE; HEART'S DESIRE
5 7:54 AM HIGHWAY 80 & POINT RD
6 7:54 AM HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & NEWTOWN RD; HEART'S DESIRE
7 7:54 AM LAST HOUSE HEARTS DESIRE
8 7:59 AM FIRST HOUSE HEARTS DELIGHT

9
7:59

AM
8:00 AM HIGHWAY 80 & YOUTH VALLEY RD

10 8:00 AM HIGHWAY 80 & NORTHEAST SIDE RD
11 8:00 AM HIGHWAY 80 & FARM RD

12 8:01 AM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & MARTINS POND RD; HEART'S

DELIGHT-ISLINGTON
13 8:01 AM HIGHWAY 80 & CHURCH RD

14 8:02 AM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & COUNTRY RD; HEART'S

DELIGHT-ISLINGTON

15
8:02

AM
8:03 AM CROCKERS ESSO

16 8:03 AM HIGHWAY 80 & CROCKERS HILL RD

17
8:03

AM
8:04 AM BUS SHELTER

18
8:04

AM
8:05 AM HIGHWAY 80 & WELSHS HILL

19 8:05 AM HIGHWAY 80 & BATTS HILL
20 8:06 AM PARISH HALL
21 8:06 AM HIGHWAY 80 & CLEARVIEW HILL

22 8:07 AM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & PERCYS LANE; HEART'S

DELIGHT-ISLINGTON
23 8:07 AM BRYANTS CLUB
24 8:08 AM 20 HIGHWAY 80; HEARTS DELIGHT-ISLINGTON; A0B
25 8:13 AM 1 HIGHWAY 80
26 8:14 AM 426 HIGHWAY 80

27 8:14 AM 445 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B
Effective: 2025-10-01  End Date:

2026-03-20

28
8:14

AM
8:15 AM BUS SHELTER NEAR HARNUMS HILL

29
8:25

AM
8:27 AM Acreman Elementary Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-26 12:13 PM 1 of 7



Route: 23-029-3   Run: 23-029-3 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-26 12:13 PM 2 of 7



Route: 23-029-3   Run: 23-029-3 PM
Route: 23-029-3 Operator: Drakes Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-029-3
Description:
Schools:  Acreman Elementary (265)

Run: 23-029-3 PM Description:

Schools: Acreman Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1
2:30

PM
2:45 PM Acreman Elementary Driveway

2
2:55

PM
2:56 PM BUS SHELTER NEAR HARNUMS HILL

3
2:56

PM
445 HIGHWAY 80; WHITEWAY; A0B

Effective: 2025-10-01  End Date:
2026-03-20

4
2:56

PM
426 HIGHWAY 80

5
2:57

PM
2:58 PM 1 HIGHWAY 80

6
3:03

PM
20 HIGHWAY 80; HEARTS DELIGHT-ISLINGTON; A0B

7
3:03

PM
BRYANTS CLUB

8
3:03

PM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & PERCYS LANE; HEART'S

DELIGHT-ISLINGTON

9
3:04

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & CLEARVIEW HILL

10
3:04

PM
PARISH HALL

11
3:05

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & BATTS HILL

12
3:06

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & WELSHS HILL

13
3:07

PM
BUS SHELTER

14
3:08

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & CROCKERS HILL RD

15
3:08

PM
3:09 PM CROCKERS ESSO

16
3:09

PM
3:10 PM

HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & COUNTRY RD; HEART'S
DELIGHT-ISLINGTON

17
3:10

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & CHURCH RD

18
3:10

PM
3:11 PM

HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DELIGHT-ISLINGTON & MARTINS POND RD; HEART'S
DELIGHT-ISLINGTON

19 3:11 PM HIGHWAY 80 & FARM RD

20
3:12

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & NORTHEAST SIDE RD

21
3:12

PM
3:13 PM HIGHWAY 80 & YOUTH VALLEY RD

22
3:13

PM
FIRST HOUSE HEARTS DELIGHT

23
3:17

PM
LAST HOUSE HEARTS DESIRE

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-26 12:13 PM 4 of 7



Route: 23-029-3   Run: 23-029-3 PM
24

3:17
PM

3:18 PM HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & NEWTOWN RD; HEART'S DESIRE

25
3:18

PM
HIGHWAY 80 & POINT RD

26
3:18

PM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & ANDREWS LANE; HEART'S DESIRE

27
3:19

PM
324 HIGHWAY 80; HEARTS DESIRE; A0B

28
3:19

PM
3:20 PM 409 HIGHWAY 80

29
3:21

PM
HIGHWAY 80; HEART'S DESIRE & ; HEART'S DESIRE

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-26 12:13 PM 5 of 7



Route: 23-029-3   Run: 23-029-3 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-26 12:13 PM 6 of 7




